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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

46491
126896
2358
40185
46908
65285
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272473
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43587
2172
7067
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12513
17516
1111
4303
7586
2533
3807
33491
72372
2497
14999
30486
52571
46557
8895
25180
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2358
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65285
24035
56719
6413
272473
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47483
2172
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7838
14125
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1111
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7928
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3807
75338
118012
2868
37289
30486
329238
259165
19763
25663




Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tg
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
(
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
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OPEN
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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38194
2030
7443
9006
291
13109
18728
4596
8552
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3520
15838
13064
349
5228
14179
18596
20663
3469
7304
523
2466
124061
14847
18894
678
3132

5007
6553
209869
126549
46233
53980
2232
7547
9068
291
14567
19291
6693
9753
2388
3520
29716
32340
349
11358
14179
39961
43554
5634
7304
1199
2466
124061
20540
28535
678
3161




Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te
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Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Tg
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
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10468
316
1026
3689
1264
48503
64698
2709
28003
74066
44418
7683
27281
3715
22215
178311
276063
25863
39464
1733
5205
6794
9370
15712
813
3872
8069
576
3592
34650

4970
5935
11412
316
2769
4536
1295
59969
103854
2709
28514
253551
332115
18472
28025
4568
22215
178311
276063
32597
41571
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6794
11354
17480
813
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8300
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3592
50871




Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
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Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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20824
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251723
22623
29987
1182
4514
6144
7538
12660
481
3387
5778
1712
3276
30392
39115
1285
16569
14537
44971
54697
7243
10862
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1724
27513
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3381
4168
207460
251723
28335
38159
1182
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6144
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13780
481
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3276
40389
59832
1285
19611
14537
67413
75599
10795
10862




Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
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Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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1235
592
53244
94463
2958
29534
46522
229581
12830
24096
2792
10191
197632
292478
22547
45875
1466
6249
8352
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24461
32116
986
3767
5274
7245
12017
3368
6560
1609
592
78634
125883
2958
37503
322188
229581
21699
56846
5074
10191
197632
292478
39505
50020
1466
6551
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Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor
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Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
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17790
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6260
9078
2291
3755
87790
123545
19945
75889
24240
67829
5693
23183
286182
42495
52596
1698
7686
9194
14740
18918
7039
10078
2910
4002

13026
18200
998
6596
9178
2390
3755
94379
140835
55294
75889
26604
67829
6858
23183
286182
47766
55782
1698
7922
9194
15195
19566
7448
10182
2936
4002




