Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Ranl	Closing Rank
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	46491	86002
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	126896	139654
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2358	2358
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	40185	49998
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46908	281200
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	65285	65285
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	17034	24035
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39146	56719
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Gender-Neutral	6362	6413
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	272473	272473
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	39373	42867
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	43587	47483
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2172	2172
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7067	7147
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7838	7838
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	12513	14125
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17516	18036
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (Pwl	Gender-Neutral	1111	1111
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	4303	6255
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7586	7928
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2533	2648
Chemical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3807	3807
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	33491	75338
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	72372	118012
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2497	2868
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	14999	37289
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	30486	30486
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	52571	329238
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46557	259165
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	8895	19763
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	25180	25663

Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Gender-Neutral	2515	5007
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6553	6553
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	209869	209869
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	126549	126549
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	41902	46233
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	38194	53980
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2030	2232
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7443	7547
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9006	9068
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	291	291
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	13109	14567
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18728	19291
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Gender-Neutral	4596	6693
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8552	9753
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2195	2388
Civil Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3520	3520
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	15838	29716
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	13064	32340
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	349	349
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5228	11358
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14179	14179
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	JK	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	18596	39961
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	20663	43554
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	3469	5634
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	7304	7304
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	ST	Gender-Neutral	523	1199
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	JK	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2466	2466
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	124061	124061
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	14847	20540
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18894	28535
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of T	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	678	678
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3132	3161

Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4970	4970
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	5191	5935
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10468	11412
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	316	316
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	1026	2769
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3689	4536
Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Te	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1264	1295
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	48503	59969
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	64698	103854
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2709	2709
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	28003	28514
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ЈК	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	74066	253551
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ЈК	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	44418	332115
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	7683	18472
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	27281	28025
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ЈК	ST	Gender-Neutral	3715	4568
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	ЈК	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	22215	22215
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	178311	178311
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	276063	276063
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25863	32597
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39464	41571
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1733	1824
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	5205	5506
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6794	6794
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	9370	11354
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	15712	17480
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	813	813
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3872	5490
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	sc	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8069	8300
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	576	1843
Electrical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3592	3592
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	34650	50871

Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	69195	95126
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1724	1724
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	EWS	Gender-Neutral	20824	27513
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	20237	88064
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	106990	146327
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	SC	Gender-Neutral	11042	16627
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14211	19554
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	ST	Gender-Neutral	3047	3381
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach Jk	K	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4168	4168
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach L	A	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	207460	207460
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach L	A	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	251723	251723
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22623	28335
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	29987	38159
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1182	1182
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	4514	4707
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6144	6144
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	7538	8634
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	12660	13780
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	481	481
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	SC	Gender-Neutral	3387	4319
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5778	6854
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1712	1897
Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bach C	DS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3276	3276
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	K	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	30392	40389
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	K	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	39115	59832
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Jk	K	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1285	1285
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Jk	K	EWS	Gender-Neutral	16569	19611
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) Jł	K	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	14537	14537
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	K	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	44971	67413
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	K	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	54697	75599
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology) JF	K	SC	Gender-Neutral	7243	10795
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	K	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10862	10862

Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	93	93
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Gender-Neutral	1686	2345
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9156	9156
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	134229	134229
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	20894	24461
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31166	32116
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	986	986
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	3690	3767
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	5274	5274
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	6294	7245
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10326	12017
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	2629	3368
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	6484	6560
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	1235	1609
Information Technology (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	592	592
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	53244	78634
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	94463	125883
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	2958	2958
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29534	37503
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	46522	322188
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	229581	229581
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Gender-Neutral	12830	21699
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	24096	56846
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Gender-Neutral	2792	5074
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	JK	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10191	10191
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	197632	197632
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	LA	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	292478	292478
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22547	39505
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	45875	50020
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1466	1466
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	6249	6551
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	8352	8352

Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	11470	13026
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	17790	18200
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	OBC-NCL (PwD	Gender-Neutral	998	998
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	6260	6596
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9078	9178
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2291	2390
Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3755	3755
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	87790	94379
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	JK	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	123545	140835
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	EWS	Gender-Neutral	19945	55294
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	75889	75889
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	SC	Gender-Neutral	24240	26604
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	67829	67829
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	ЈК	ST	Gender-Neutral	5693	6858
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	JK	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	23183	23183
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	LA	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	286182	286182
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	42495	47766
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	52596	55782
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OPEN (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	1698	1698
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	EWS	Gender-Neutral	7686	7922
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	9194	9194
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OBC-NCL	Gender-Neutral	14740	15195
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	OBC-NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	18918	19566
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	SC	Gender-Neutral	7039	7448
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	10078	10182
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	ST	Gender-Neutral	2910	2936
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor	OS	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4002	4002